EE-SPX405-W2A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number EE-SPX405-W2A-DG
Manufacturer Omron Automation and Safety
Manufacturer Product Number EE-SPX405-W2A
Description SENSOR OPTICAL 5MM MODULE SLOT
Detailed Description Optical Sensor Through-Beam 0.197" (5mm) Modu
le, Wire Leads

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
* These models (EE-SPX305/405-W2A only) are not conformed to CE standards.
 Appearance Sensing
method
Sensing distance
(slot width)
Output
type
Output
configuration
Cable
length Model
Through-beam
type
NPN
output
Dark-ON
1 m
EE-SPX302-W2A 1M
Light-ON EE-SPX402-W2A 1M
Dark-ON EE-SPX304-W2A 1M
Light-ON EE-SPX404-W2A 1M
Dark-ON EE-SPX306-W2A 1M
Light-ON EE-SPX406-W2A 1M
Dark-ON EE-SPX305-W2A 1M*
Light-ON EE-SPX405-W2A 1M*
Infrared light
3.6 mm
3.6 mm
3.6 mm